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Grow your Business 
with NETGEAR® 
Insight™

Get easy, yet robust remote,  
networking management.
NETGEAR Insight Pro is an exclusive subscription based offering 
dedicated to NETGEAR partners.

The Insight Ecosystem provides partners the tools to make their 
business more efficient with day-to-day networking tasks and more 
profitable in the long run with a recurring revenue model.

How NETGEAR Insight helps businesses grow.
•	With an established services model business can  

increase profitability

•	Leveraging Cloud technology can reduce investment

•	Automate & replicate low value, mundane tasks to  
increase efficiency and scale your business

•	Get full visibility and proactively respond to client networks 
to improve customers satisfaction and customers retention

•	Leverage technology to set up 24x7 customer network 
monitoring & make up for lost hardware margins with 
increased service revenue

Rapid Remote Deployment
•	Set up & configure in  

your office
•	Ship to the client
•	Monitor from your office

Remote Monitoring
•	Visibility & control from  

one central dashboard
•	 Instant alerts & notifications
•	Device usage monitoring

Multi-site Management
•	Remote firmware upgrade
•	Multi-network management
•	From any screen and any 

location

One-touch NETGEAR Support
•	24/7 access to support
•	Manage support cases
•	Check support entitlement

Lower TCO and Scalability
•	 Improved profitability
•	No additional hardware 

needed
•	Lower installation time & cost

Market-leading Warranty
•	Next Business Day 

replacement
•	5 year hardware warranty
•	90 day live chat and support
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Insight fits in your business whether you’re a...

How it Works for VARs and MSPs:

Insight Pro stands above  
the competition.

Reviewed and tested by independent 
third party test companies, Insight Pro 
has been rated the best networking 
management solution for SMBs.

Reseller, currently selling 
hardware but wanting to 
grow business.

Managed Service Provider 
wanting to expand offerings.

IT Manager (to medium/ 
large multi-office company or 
school district) needing more 
flexibility, visibility and control 
across all their locations.

Insight Device Compatibility Register Discover Monitor Manage Set-up

Insight Switches

Insight Access Points

Insight VPN Router

Orbi Pro

Select Smart Pro Switches*

ReadyNAS (except 100 series)

Smart Managed Plus Switches

Smart Managed Pro Switches

WAC 700 Series Access Points

WAC 100 Series Access Points

Fully Managed Switches

Unmanaged Switches

01 02 03 04 05
Purchase Insight Pro 
subscription package 
from Authorized 
Distributor

Receive
subscription
purchase
confirmation 
and unique key 
needed for 
account set up

From URL
provided, verify 
purchase and 
initiate Insight 
Pro account

Create
Insight Pro
account

Install devices
and begin
managing
instantly

Insight Pro available in 1, 3, and 5-year subscription packages for 1 up to 100 device packs.

Miercom Performance Verified by:
•	The best value cloud solution for  

SMB budgets
•	Central management with ease of use
•	Time-saving deployment measures
•	Robust metrics reporting

Tolly Certified by Providing:
•	Highly efficient multi-tenant,  

muti location platform
•	Fully-fledged management via 

 mobile app
•	Simple and flexible setup
•	Business-class in-app support

ReadyNAS 100 Series

*Refer to following page for model list
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Switches

GC108P Insight Managed 8-port

Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Smart Cloud

Switch with NETGEAR FlexPoE Power

GC108PP Insight Managed 8-port

Gigabit Ethernet High-Power PoE+ Smart

Cloud Switch with NETGEAR FlexPoE Power

GC110 Insight Managed

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet

Smart Cloud Desktop Switch

GC110P Insight Managed

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE

Smart Cloud Desktop Switch

GC510P Insight Managed 8-Port

Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Smart

Cloud Desktop/Rackmount Switch

GC510PP Insight Managed

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet High-Power

PoE+ Smart Cloud

Desktop/Rackmount Switch

GC728X Insight Managed 28-Port

Gigabit Ethernet Smart Cloud

Switch with 10G SFP+ Fiber Ports

GC728XP Insight Managed 28-Port

Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Smart Cloud

Switch with 10G SFP+ Fiber Ports

GC752X Insight Managed 52-Port

Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Smart Cloud

Switch with 10G SFP+ Fiber Ports

GC752XP Insight Managed 52-Port

Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Smart Cloud

Switch with 10G SFP+ Fiber Ports

GS108Tv3 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet

Smart Managed Pro Switch

with Cloud Management

GS110TPv3 8-Port Gigabit PoE+ Ethernet

Smart Managed Pro Switch with

2 SFP Ports & Cloud Management

GS110TPP 8-Port Gigabit PoE+

Ethernet Smart Managed Pro Switch with

2 Copper Ports and Cloud Management

BR500 Insight Instant VPN Router

WAC505 Insight Managed

Smart Cloud Wireless Access Point

WAC510 Insight Managed

Smart Cloud Wireless Access Point

WAC540 Insight Managed

Smart Cloud Tri-band 4x4 Wireless Access point

ReadyNAS 420 seriesReadyNAS 520X series ReadyNAS 620X series ReadyNAS 2000 series ReadyNAS 3000 series ReadyNAS 4000 series

Routers + Wireless Access Points* Wireless AirBridge

Storage

WAC564 Insight Managed

Multi-Mode Access Point

SRC60 Orbi Pro Ceiling Add-on Satellite RBS50Y Orbi Outdoor Add-on Satellite

*All wireless access points (with the exception of Orbi Pro) come with our Instant Captive Portal feature for advanced guest portal and analytics (sold 
separately through Insight). WAC540 and WAC564 also include our Instant Mesh functionality for wire-free installation and expansion.

GS110TUP 10-Port Gigabit Ethernet Ultra60 PoE++

Smart Managed Pro Desktop Switch

with 1 SFP and 1 Copper Uplink

GS710TUP 10-Port Gigabit Ethernet Ultra60 PoE++

Smart Managed Pro Rackmount Switch

with 1 SFP and 1 Copper Uplink

GS724TPv2 24-Port Gigabit PoE+

Smart Managed Pro Switch

with 2 SFP Ports and Cloud Management

GS724TPP 24-Port Gigabit PoE+

Smart Managed Pro Switch

with 2 SFP Ports and Cloud Management
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GS752TPv2 - 48-port Gigabit Ethernet 

PoE+ Smart managed Pro Switch with 4

SFP Ports (380W)

GS752TPP - 48-Port Gigabit Ethernet

PoE+ Smart Managed Pro Switch with

4 SFP Ports (190W)

GS728TPv2 - 24-Port Gigabit Ethernet

PoE+ Smart Managed Pro Switch with

4 SFP Ports (190W)

GS728TPPv2 - 24-Port Gigabit Ethernet

PoE+ Smart Managed Pro Switch

with 4 SFP Ports (380W)

WBC502 Insight Instant Wireless AirBridge

Outdoor Long Distance WiFi 

with Remote Managmeent

SRK60 Orbi Pro

Tri-band AC3000 WiFi System


